
NAME EMAIL

Mr. William Anders wbanders@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Steven Anderson saanderson@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Hollie Backberg hfbackberg@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Mark Barb mabarb@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Danny Barker dabarker@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Samuel Barry scbarry@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Jennifer Bauer jabauer@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Sommer Bauer slbauer@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Alain Beauparlant ambeauparlant@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Kevin Bennett kmbennett@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Teri Berkel thberkel@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Jessika Birchfield jabirchfield@northeaststate.edu

Mr. James Bishop jabishop@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Travis Bledsoe tmbledsoe@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Earnestine Bruce embruce@northeaststate.edu

Dr. David Buckner dibuckner@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Sandra Burton sgburton@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Craig Campbell cacampbell@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Christopher Carico cbcarico@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Cora Carpenter clcarpenter@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Andrea Carr alcarr@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Randall Cassell rmcassell@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Amy Collette ascollette@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Kristen Cornett kecornett@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Richard Curtis racurtis@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Ginger Davis gadavis@northeaststate.edu

Spring 2024 Adjunct Faculty



Mr. Jeffrey Deel jsdeel@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Marcia DePolo madepolo@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Amy Drinnon ardrinnon@northeaststate.edu

Mr. James Dugger jtdugger@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Jason East jreast@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Steven Efremov smefremov@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Christopher Ferrell clferrell@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Kelsey Fish kbfish@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Catherine Floyd-Jennings cefloydjennings@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Tucker Foster tlfoster@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Michael Fraysier mbfraysier@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Caroline Froc ccfroc@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Jorge Fuchs jffuchs@northeaststate.edu

Aaron Gardner argardner@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Nancy Garrison ndgarrison@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Lucas Gentry lsgentry@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Terry Gillenwater thgillenwater@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Junia Gindlesperger jgindlesperger@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Matthew Gobble mlgobble@northeaststate.edu

Ms Lyn Govette lagovette@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Jamie Gray jegray@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Caleb Greene cagreene@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Haifeng Guo hguo@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Michelle Hale mlhale@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Caleb Hardin cahardin@northeaststate.edu

Mr. John Harless jdharless@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Joe Harrah jaharrah@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Brandon Harrell bfharrell@northeaststate.edu



Mr. David Harris deharris@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Matthew Harrison mtharrison@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Brandon Head bghead@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Lisa Hendrix lchendrix@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Jerry Hicks jwhicks@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Terry Hinton tlhinton@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Ashley Holt anholt@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Deborah Holt djholt@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Steve Honaker srhonaker@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Melanie Hornsby hornsbyml@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Stephen Howard sjhoward@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Greg Howser gwhowser@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Elizabeth Huber eahuber@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Chris Hughes crhughes@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Christopher Hull cthull@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Kimberly James kajames@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Jack Jenkins jwjenkins@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Rebecca Jessee rwjessee@northeaststate.edu

Mr. James Johnson jcjohnson@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Caitlin Jones crjones@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Colleen Jones corjones@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Lindsey Jones lmjones@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Robert Jones rtjones@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Sheri Kahn sikahn@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Paulette Kehm pskehm@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Matthew Kitzmiller mdkitzmiller@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Scott Latham stlatham@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Jessica Laws jnlaws@northeaststate.edu



Ms. Carol Lebaron cilebaron@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Cassidy Lester cclester@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Joseph Light jplight@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Kevin Lynch krlynch@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Darren Malcolm dwmalcolm@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Julie Maldon jmmaldon@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Brian Mason bpmason@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Kenric McCay kjmccay@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Brandi McCloud bnmccloud@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Robert Meade rwmeade@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Andrew Metros ajmetros@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Larry Morefield, Jr lbmorefield@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Gregory Morelock glmorelock@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Jane Morgan jhmorgan@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Julie Morrissey jimorrissey@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Laura Morse ltmorse@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Richard Murray rcmurray@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Emily Napier ennapier@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Richard Oaks rkoaks@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Thomas O'Connor tcoconnor@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Heather Osborne hlosborne@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Skylar Pace sjpace@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Luke Peace lspeace@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Marcia Pearson mepearson@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Cynthia Perry cnperry@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Robin Phillips rephillips@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Julian Putney, Jr. jtputney@northeaststate.edu

Mr. David Quesenberry dlquesenberry@northeaststate.edu



Dr. James Ramey rameyjm@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Theola Randall tlrandall@northeaststate.edu

Dr. William Ray wwaray@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Elizabeth Reed ecreed@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Laura Rees lbrees@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Deborah Riggs ddriggs@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Megan Roberts mmroberts@northeaststate.edu

Mr. John Rosenbalm jerosenbalm@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Dennis Rosolowski derosolowski@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Gary Rowland glrowland@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Wendy Royston wcroyston@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Zachary Rupley zsrupley@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Stephen Saults sjsaults@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Rebecca Schamore rsschamore@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Brandy Schoverling blschoverling@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Deborah Seymour dlseymour@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Angie Sheek adsheek@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Donnie Shipley dlshipley@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Rachel Slover rmslover@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Mark Solterbeck masolterbeck@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Lisa Speer laspeer@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Heather Sprinkle hrsprinkle@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Gina Stanley gastanley@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Virginia Story vastory@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Jeremy Stout jbstout@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Jennifer Street jlstreet@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Wendel Swartz wrswartz@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Bridget Taylor bktaylor@northeaststate.edu



Mr. Randy Taylor rjtaylor@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Rebecca Taylor rataylor@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Adam Thanz ajthanz@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Zeynep Watson zlwatson@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Nathaniel Weber noweber@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Isaac Wentz irwentz@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Wendy Whitmore wawhitmore@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Kenneth Wick ktwick@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Matthew Woodlee mwoodlee@northeaststate.edu

Ms. Trina Wooten tmwooten@northeaststate.edu

Dr. Linda Wyatt lgwyatt@northeaststate.edu

Dr. David Yates diyates@northeaststate.edu

Mr. Abdelhadi Zaoui azaoui@northeaststate.edu


